Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leigh-Anne Alexander - (325798) - Aberdeen ASC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:00.40
3:06.11
3:10.60
3:16.46
3:17.51
3:20.83
3:21.76
3:22.28
3:27.66
3:39.09

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:00.40
3:10.60
3:06.11
3:20.83
3:17.51
3:21.76
3:16.46
3:22.28
3:27.66

3:39.09

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

415

316
300
296
294
272

231

WA Pts

415
351
378
300
316
296
321
294
272

231

Round

Round

F

Date

25/06/16
20/06/15
06/02/16
29/10/11
03/03/12
27/04/14
14/01/12
10/09/11
24/04/11
21/11/10

Date

25/06/16
06/02/16
20/06/15
27/04/14
03/03/12
14/01/12
29/10/11
10/09/11
24/04/11
21/11/10

Meet

North District Development Meets

SASA North District Development Meet 2015
PASC Graded Age Group Meet

Dundee Citu 100 200 Meet

North District Age Group Championships
Alford Otters 2nd 200 Meet

South Aberdeenshire Junior Meet

Garioch Scotframe 200

Buckie Age Group Championships

COAST Development Meet

Meet

North District Development Meets

PASC Graded Age Group Meet

SASA North District Development Meet 2015
Alford Otters 2nd 200 Meet

North District Age Group Championships
South Aberdeenshire Junior Meet

Dundee Citu 100 200 Meet

Garioch Scotframe 200

Buckie Age Group Championships

COAST Development Meet

Venue

Inverness
Inverness
Peterhead
Dundee
Peterhead
Fraserburgh
Westhill
Inverurie
Buckie

Aberdeen

Venue
Inverness
Peterhead
Inverness
Fraserburgh
Peterhead
Westhill
Dundee
Inverurie
Buckie

Aberdeen

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Club Swam Under

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Level

2

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



