Leigh-Anne Alexander - (325798) - Aberdeen ASC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
TITIC	10/11/0	riouna	Duto	Weet	Vende	oldo owalli olidei	LOVOI
3:00.40	415	F	25/06/16	North District Development Meets	Inverness	Aberdeen	2
3:06.11	378	F	20/06/15	SASA North District Development Meet 2015	Inverness	Aberdeen	1
3:10.60	351	F	06/02/16	PASC Graded Age Group Meet	Peterhead	Aberdeen	2
3:16.46	321	F	29/10/11	Dundee Citu 100 200 Meet	Dundee	Aberdeen	2
3:17.51	316	F	03/03/12	North District Age Group Championships	Peterhead	Aberdeen	2
3:20.83	300	F	27/04/14	Alford Otters 2nd 200 Meet	Fraserburgh	Aberdeen	2
3:21.76	296	F	14/01/12	South Aberdeenshire Junior Meet	Westhill	Aberdeen	2
3:22.28	294	F	10/09/11	Garioch Scotframe 200	Inverurie	Aberdeen	2
3:27.66	272	F	24/04/11	Buckie Age Group Championships	Buckie	Aberdeen	2
3:39.09	231	F	21/11/10	COAST Development Meet	Aberdeen	Aberdeen	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:00.40	415	F	25/06/16	North District Development Meets	Inverness	Aberdeen	2
3:10.60	351	F	06/02/16	PASC Graded Age Group Meet	Peterhead	Aberdeen	2
3:06.11	378	F	20/06/15	SASA North District Development Meet 2015	Inverness	Aberdeen	1
3:20.83	300	F	27/04/14	Alford Otters 2nd 200 Meet	Fraserburgh	Aberdeen	2
3:17.51	316	F	03/03/12	North District Age Group Championships	Peterhead	Aberdeen	2
3:21.76	296	F	14/01/12	South Aberdeenshire Junior Meet	Westhill	Aberdeen	2
3:16.46	321	F	29/10/11	Dundee Citu 100 200 Meet	Dundee	Aberdeen	2
3:22.28	294	F	10/09/11	Garioch Scotframe 200	Inverurie	Aberdeen	2
3:27.66	272	F	24/04/11	Buckie Age Group Championships	Buckie	Aberdeen	2
3:39.09	231	F	21/11/10	COAST Development Meet	Aberdeen	Aberdeen	2